
Yore University 1

Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure

Yore University 1

Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure

Percent Housing Cost Self

HSPDME Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1318 65.90 1318 65.90

25 192 9.60 1510 75.50

50 229 11.45 1739 86.95

75 113 5.65 1852 92.60

100 148 7.40 2000 100.00

Percent Housing Cost Parent

HSPDPRNT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 761 38.05 761 38.05

25 239 11.95 1000 50.00

50 608 30.40 1608 80.40

75 194 9.70 1802 90.10

100 198 9.90 2000 100.00

Percent Housing Cost Loan

HSPDLOAN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 789 39.45 789 39.45

25 1123 56.15 1912 95.60

50 80 4.00 1992 99.60

75 2 0.10 1994 99.70

100 6 0.30 2000 100.00

Percent Housing Cost Scholarship

HSPDSCHL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 893 44.65 893 44.65

25 671 33.55 1564 78.20

75 316 15.80 1880 94.00

100 120 6.00 2000 100.00
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Percent Housing Cost Other

HSPDOTHR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 1914 95.70 1914 95.70

25 40 2.00 1954 97.70

50 18 0.90 1972 98.60

75 10 0.50 1982 99.10

100 18 0.90 2000 100.00

HSPDME HSPDPRNT HSPDLOAN HSPDSCHL HSPDOTHR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 0 0 0 100 18 0.90 18 0.90

0 0 0 100 0 120 6.00 138 6.90

0 0 25 75 0 316 15.80 454 22.70

0 0 100 0 0 6 0.30 460 23.00

0 25 0 0 75 2 0.10 462 23.10

0 50 25 25 0 414 20.70 876 43.80

0 50 50 0 0 62 3.10 938 46.90

0 75 0 0 0 2 0.10 940 47.00

0 75 0 0 25 30 1.50 970 48.50

0 75 0 25 0 76 3.80 1046 52.30

0 75 25 0 0 74 3.70 1120 56.00

0 100 0 0 0 198 9.90 1318 65.90

25 0 0 0 75 6 0.30 1324 66.20

25 0 0 25 50 2 0.10 1326 66.30

25 0 50 25 0 14 0.70 1340 67.00

25 0 75 0 0 2 0.10 1342 67.10

25 25 0 0 75 2 0.10 1344 67.20

25 25 0 25 25 2 0.10 1346 67.30

25 25 25 0 25 6 0.30 1352 67.60

25 25 25 25 0 12 0.60 1364 68.20

25 25 50 0 0 4 0.20 1368 68.40

25 50 0 0 25 2 0.10 1370 68.50

25 50 0 25 0 3 0.15 1373 68.65

25 50 25 0 0 125 6.25 1498 74.90

25 75 0 0 0 12 0.60 1510 75.50
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HSPDME HSPDPRNT HSPDLOAN HSPDSCHL HSPDOTHR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

50 0 0 0 50 16 0.80 1526 76.30

50 25 0 25 0 94 4.70 1620 81.00

50 25 25 0 0 117 5.85 1737 86.85

50 50 0 0 0 2 0.10 1739 86.95

75 0 0 25 0 54 2.70 1793 89.65

75 0 25 0 0 59 2.95 1852 92.60

100 0 0 0 0 148 7.40 2000 100.00
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